客戶名稱
CUSTOMERS:
日期
DATE:
產品名稱
PRODUCT:
Wire Wound Resistors (KNP Series)
繞 線 電 阻 器

Being no doubt about the judgment, measurements can be made within the following
Temperature  5～35℃, Humidity 45～85%.
1.4 形名 (例)  Type designation (example)
依使用種類、額定電力、形狀、電阻值容許差、公稱電阻值而區別，其構造如下：
The type designation shall be in the following form and as specified.
  KNP        1/2W     -    T52    -     10R            J
額定電力
Rated power
Normal Small
1/4W 1/2WS
1/2W 1WS
1W 2WS
2W 3WS
3W 5WS
5W
形狀
Form
B Bulk
Txx Taping XXmm
PU Horizontal
-Form series
PF Vertical
-Form series
KC Vertical
-Form series
電阻值容許差
Resistance
tolerance
K ±10%
J ±5%
G ±2%
F ±1%
公稱電阻值
Nominal
resistance value
E-12 Series
E-24 Series
E-48 Series
E-96 Series
種類
Type
KNP
or
WWK
Examples
記號
Code
電阻值
Resistance
value
0.12R 0.12Ω
120R 120Ω
1.2KR 1.2KΩ
File No.: QM-R-010(CE)
QUEEN MAO ELECTRONIC CO., LTD. Version: V10.12
Page: Page 3 of 15
WIRE WOUND RESISTORS
繞 線 電 阻 器 Date: Dec. 07, 2010
昆貿電子股份有限公司 Confidential, Do Not Disseminate.
1.5 額定電力  Rated power
額定電力係適應在周圍溫度 70℃可以連續負載的最大電力，如表-1；但周圍溫度
如超過 70℃時之額定電力則依圖一的電力輕減曲線實施。